ABELLO DENISA
AGRI PIEM. DI CRAVERC BARTOLOMEO
AVALLE GIANCARLO

BARAVALLE GIAMPIERO

BO ANTONIO

BO GIOVANNI

CAVAGLIA' ERNESTO

CAVAGUA F.LLI

CAVAGLIA' MICHELAMGELO
CAVAGUATO BARTOLOMEO

CAVALLERO PIERO E ROBERTO soc. Agr.

CHICCO PAOLA

COSTA P.MAURO

CRIVELLO PIERF. E LORENZO
FABARO MAURIZIO
FERRERC PIETRO

FRANCO TERESIO

FUMERO FABRIZIO
FUMERO GIAMPIERC
GAMBINO RENATO
GASTAUDO TOMMASO
GAVUZZI LUIGI E GIANFRANCO
GERBAUDO MARIA ANGELA
GEREING DOMENICO
GERBINO GIUSEPPE
GEREINGC ROBERTO
GHIRARDO GIAMNPIERO
GIRAUDI MARIC EMARCO
GRANDE GIUSEPPE
GROS50 MAURIZIO soc. agr.
MAIROME F.LLI

MAMNDRILE GIUSEPPE
NICOLA STEFANIA

PANERO MARCO

PIOLA MARIO

RABBIA MARIA MADDALENA
RASO GIUSEPPINA

SAPING MAURIZIO

SCOTTA MARIO

TACHIS ENRICO [Cascina Fiume)
TESTA AUGUSTO

TOSCO FRAMNCESCO
TUNINETTI DOMENICO
TUNINETTI PIETRC
ZAPPINO MARIA TERESA

V1A CORNO 24

VIA POCHETTING 23
TETTI PECCHI 38
TETTI GRANDI 17
V1A CAVALLER] 22
VIA CAVALLER] 22
VIA TAGLIATA

VIA CERESOLE 35
V1A DELPORTO 112

CASCINA GRECO 155 - 10046

V1A OSELLE 1

VIA ALBERTI

V1A BORGHETTO 25
VIA CARDE' 6
PIAZZA DELPIANG 2
VIA BALBO LUIGIA 10
V1A FUMERI

VIA FUMERI 86

V1A CHIERI 52

VIA POIRINO 265/A
V1A CHIERI 290

VIA L DA VINCI

V1A DEL BRUCCIO 21
VIA SOMMARIVA 105
V1A FUMERI 44

VIA FUMERI 67

VIA M.ABRATE 7

VIA PONZIO

V1A CHIERI 72
STRADA DEGLI ORTI
FRAZIONE GORRA 20
VIA CAVALLERI 36
VIA S, PIETRO

VIA OSELLE 5/B

VIA MORELLO 1
V.TETTI GRANDI 25
VIA PRATA PICCOLA
FRAZIONE GORRA 20
V1A CHIERI 179

VIA GRANGIA 4

VIA PONZIO 4

VIA BARCHERC 5
VIA MORELLO 1

VIA POIRING 315
V1A BORGHETTO 18

Carmagnola

Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Racconigi
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Poirino
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Bra
Carignano
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carignano
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola
Carmagnola

011-9728978
011-9713519
011-9728196
011-9723957
339-6400694
011-97733322
0172-813159
338-9734707
011-9711401
011-5451101
011-9712373
347-0377073
011-9722346
011-9716363
333-7654499
011-9712291
011-9711726
011-9771219
335-5370165
011-9795107
347-8159818
011-9778274
011-9773929
011-9723419
011-9722602
011- 9722602
011-9716577
347-4206804
338-8493018
335-83242685
339-1895522
011-9771302
011-9795209
338-7109532
335-8061167
340-2711027
349-6787784
340-7738029
011-9712248
335-6044097
011-9773837
333-2070233

011-9795082
011-9773675



